@ D-A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI-110 092

Ref: DAVSV/2021-22/13

Dear Parents,

‘ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE'

i

oo

Dated:31/08/2021

We are giving hereunder the date-sheet of Half Yearly Examination for classes X and Xl (2021-22).
Please note the following -

0]
(i)
(W) Foroffline,

Online/Offline both the o
For online, the exam will

examination once opted will not be changed later on.
(iv)

ptions are available for objective examination.
be on MS-TEAMS ,

the consent of the parents should reach by 10™ September 2021. The o

The duration of examination will be 80 minutes. Maximum marks for class X will be 40 and
for Class XiI will be 40/35/30 as the case may be.

X I L | —
17/09/2021 Friday Maths/Computer memmwm .l
Applications Science/Food Production |
18/09/2021 Saturday 1 . \ -
ies
120/09/2021 Monday Science {\ Maths / Fashion Stud |
21/09/2021 Tuesday - - —
22/09/2021 Wednesday Hindi \l English j\
23/09/2021 Thursday -
SR Friday | French / Sanskrit l[ Bio-technology/Home Science ;
- 1
25/09/2021 Saturday -
| Studies/ Painting | Chemistry/Business
fusja021 Monday socilShudey [ Studies/History/FromOIﬂee l‘
- 1
28/09/2021 | Tuesday - | i\
29/09/2021 Wednesday English %Bloiosvlcompu : H
30/09/2021 Thursday il —e— ‘
i ificial Intelligence | Physica |
v i e |
a2t Hindi
05/10/2021 Tuesday - |
2
a8

( Suhasini Khushinder Nath)

Principal
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